JY-ZB1200 High Speed Hard Candy Packing Machine
This Pillow Packing Machine is widely used as below:
Food industry: small candy, Gum candy, Soft Gummy Candy, Toffee, Hard candy, scotch, etc.
Medical application: The pills with the shape of spherical, ellipse, waist round, block, square, etc.
Main Features
-Three Servo Motors Control, Touch Screen Display.
-Ultra-big feeding Plate, Double Paper Roller Automatic splicer device.
-Automatic photocell tracking device, High precision cutting, and flexible for size adjustment.
-Touch screen display for easy operating and steady machine performance.
Technical Parameters
Packing speed 50-1200 bags/min
Net weight 1245KG
Finished bag size 50mm-80mm
Outside dimensions 2650mm×1200mm×1700mm
Total   power 4.5KW
Voltage 380V, 50HZ(can be customized)
The packing shape of product
Round slice, ball shape, ellipse, waist round shape, cylindrical, block
etc
Adopted product
hard candy, soft candy, toffee, center filled candy, scotch,
pill,chewing gum.
Film OPP, CPP, aluminum plastic film and other hot-sealing material, etc